

LAC 75/23

RAM KUMAR S/O LATE SH. MIR SINGH VS. UNION OF
INDIA

04.11.2024

Present: None for petitioner.
 None for R-1/UOI.
 None for R-2/DDA.
 Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of DDA.
 Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Record perused.

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Now to come up on 08.04.2025 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/04.11.2024