

34 LAC 75/23

RAM KUMAR S/O LATE SH. MIR SINGH Vs. UNION OF
INDIA

26.05.2026.

Present: Counsel for petitioner
Counsel for R-1/UIO.
Counsel for R-2/DSIIDC.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from the LAC Office.

Last opportunity is granted to R-2 to file the WS on
21.07.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/26.05.2026(RJ)